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Trophée Valentinois 2022 (3)
Senior, Master, Gentleman

Manche Qualificative 1 Dimanche

Grille de départ

Départ : 04/09/2022 - 10h30      Fermeture pré grille : 10h25      10 Tours = 11.060 Km

Savoie ChronoSavoie ChronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15

03/09/2022 - 04/09/2022  /  Valence Arena 45e 03/09/2022 - 17:14  /  Page 1/1

MAIGNAUT Pierre 331331  - 13 - 343343 BERNARD Teddy-Vann

IACONO Mathéo 305305  - 12 - 511511 CROSET Dominique

VINEL Stephane 510510  - 11 - 320320 SMATI Ines

CAVALIERI Robert 529529  - 10 - 326326 CIAFFOLONI Enzo

COULET François 327327  - 9 - 332332 MARTEL Maxime

HOURS Vito 376376  - 8 - 306306 FRIOT Antonin

DE WIT Faust 312312  - 7 - 303303 MADIOT Kylian

CASANOVA Baptiste 340340  - 6 - 346346 DELMAS Louis

BUCCIO Lucas 308308  - 5 - 375375 NABOULET Tom

DUSSAUD Tony 353353  - 4 - 318318 RABELLE Lorenzo

BACCONNET Kilian 333333  - 3 - 345345 HERAUD Anthony

NABOULET Mathilde 335335  - 2 - 309309 PERRON Geordan

DESGRANGES Louka 360360  - 1 - 347347 DOS REIS Jordan

- Pole -
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Trophée Valentinois 2022 (3)
Senior, Master, Gentleman

Manche Qualificative 2 Dimanche

Grille de départ

Départ : 04/09/2022 - 11h45      Fermeture pré grille : 11h40      10 Tours = 11.060 Km

Savoie ChronoSavoie ChronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15

03/09/2022 - 04/09/2022  /  Valence Arena 45e 03/09/2022 - 17:14  /  Page 1/1

DOS REIS Jordan 347347  - 13 - 360360 DESGRANGES Louka

PERRON Geordan 309309  - 12 - 335335 NABOULET Mathilde

HERAUD Anthony 345345  - 11 - 333333 BACCONNET Kilian

RABELLE Lorenzo 318318  - 10 - 353353 DUSSAUD Tony

NABOULET Tom 375375  - 9 - 308308 BUCCIO Lucas

DELMAS Louis 346346  - 8 - 340340 CASANOVA Baptiste

MADIOT Kylian 303303  - 7 - 312312 DE WIT Faust

FRIOT Antonin 306306  - 6 - 376376 HOURS Vito

MARTEL Maxime 332332  - 5 - 327327 COULET François

CIAFFOLONI Enzo 326326  - 4 - 529529 CAVALIERI Robert

SMATI Ines 320320  - 3 - 510510 VINEL Stephane

CROSET Dominique 511511  - 2 - 305305 IACONO Mathéo

BERNARD Teddy-Vann 343343  - 1 - 331331 MAIGNAUT Pierre

- Pole -


